March 28, 2019

Act Acet

100

200

210

300

400

401

500

700

800

80l

900

901

5000

Account Name

ADMINISTRATIVE

SKILLS USA ENGINE

SKILLS USAIT

HOPKINS COUNTY ¥

HOSA

MNA

FACULTY VENDING

AUTOMOTIVE

INDUSTRIAL MAINT

cUTTING BOARDS/PI

BUSINESS

bRAG TAGS

DAF ACCOUNT

Grand Total:

. Sl

HOPKINS COUNTY CAREFER AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER i @ 5

Cash Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Principal's Combined Budget)

Beginning Estimated Estimated
Balance Receipts Expenditures Balance
£782.23 $50.00 $50.00 $782.23
$119.34 $340.00 $340.00 $119.34
$721.35 $3.,000.00 $3,000.00 $721.35
3870.77 $300.00 $300.00 $870.77
$76.94 $0.00 $0.00 $76.94
$1,353.12 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,353.12
$671.76 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $671.76
$1,210.14 $2.500.00 $2,500.00 $1,210.14
$93.87 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $93.87
$0.00 $50.00 $50.00 $0.00
$0.00 $150.00 $150.00 $0.00
$0.00 $55.00 $55.00 $0.00
$39.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $39.00
$5,938.52 $20,445.00 $20,445.00 $5,938.52
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCTC Year . [2019-2020 |
Activity Account ADMINISTRATIVE #100
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance 182323
RECEIPTS

A OO0

EXPENDITURES
Totals . So o0
j//f,q:z,.’ma\\j% Cymnai 2~ ( ﬁzzwﬁ& ;}L}Zp(ﬁ
’Sponsor/(giub Treasurer Principal Y
55719 ZEXIL
Date Daté LN

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCTC Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account SKILLS USA ENGINEERING #200
Receipts Expenditures

Deseription : Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance JF7 =

RECEIPTS ZHO oo

EXPENDITURES
=4 0.00

ponsor/Club Treasurer Prmc]pal

~27~/9 w/av/m

Date Date '
Submit to Principal By April 15

/,'}/a/ { :
/‘f{




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND _
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCTC Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account SKILLS USA IT #210
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance T 2

RECEIPTS 2. 000

EXPENDITURES

Totals | o = 00 ) = DO

Sponsor/Club Treasurer

3/24 114

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

gl gl

Principal

Date

(3Jaalf

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEE

School HCCTC Year 20192020 |
Activity Account HOPKINS COUNTY ROBOTICS #300
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance S-70.7 1
RECEIPTS ’2&)0 D
EXPENDITURES

onsor/Club Treasurer

3-27-/9

\Smds

Principal

Date

Qzﬁm/ﬁ

12

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INPIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCTC Year 20192020 |
Activity Account HOSA #400
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 7& 94
RECEIPTS &’
EXPENDITURES
Totals;
(011 Honea s QL
Sponser/Clyf Treasurer Principal
3279 3)37/19
Date Date’ v

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCTC Year [2019-2020 |
Activity Account MNA #401
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance IEEENES '
RECEIPTS B oo
EXPENDITURES
Totyls ! S.eoc0
y T
il Tad,
Sponsor/Club Treasurer ! Principal
. 3
8-26-/9 03Ja2/15
Date Date ' il

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCTC Year 20192020 |
Activity Account FACULTY VENDING #500
Receipts Expenditures
BDescription Budget Bud
Beginning Cash Balance é’g’f T
‘RECEIPTS A, 00O
EXPENDITURES

/Q\_, [2X7X 24

Principal

Sub

p2fan ]

Date”
mit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCTC Year [2019-2020 |
Activity Account AUTOMOTIVE #700
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance [0 j Y
— RECEIPTS 4 oo

EXPENDITURES
Totals i , oy ? Q0
= 2747 031l

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School

HCCTC

Year 20192020 |

Activity Account

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE #800

Expenditures
Budget

Receipts
Description Budget

Beginning Cash Balance FEN i ]
RECEIPTS Y ooo

EXPENDITURES

Totals

L 00O

U Yoo (i

Sb‘msor/Club Tregsurer

KA/22//9

Date { {

Principal

p3laz/ls

Date *
Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCTC Year 12019-2020 |
Activity Account CUTTING BOARD/PLAQUES #801
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance , OO
RECEIPTS 5 00
EXPENDITURES
Totals S0 00 50 00
NEoC o~ Al
7
Spohsqr/Club Treasurer Principal
< Z;L’? // > ()&/ A 7/ /9
Daté ‘ Date / ¥

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCTC Year [2019-2020 |
Activity Account BUSINESS #900
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance . O
RECEIPTS f50.00
EXPENDITURES

Totals /50 00 ?
4 P ipal ‘a
rmctpa
I
Date’ 4

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCTC Year {2019-2020 |
Activity Account BRAG TAGS #901
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance s &0

RECEIPFS L5 o0

FXPENDITURES

Totals

ym 4 sl (7@2_//

Sponson’CQ Treasitrer
43.277. /9

Principal

aam/lf

Date

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCTC Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account DAF #5000
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance S G o0

RECEIPTS A OOO

EXPENDITURES

S Co0

A

!%Ma SOl

F-SA-4A

"ot

Submit to Principal By April 13



